In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

oo srae NOtice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986.

Companies House

n Company details

crprymor [0 [2 [6 0 (18 [7]4

B

13/12/2017 #28
0
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full mestmount London Limited

bold black capitals.

-

u Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) ,Ef‘frey Mark
Surname ]—B—renner
Liquidator's address
Building name/number ’_(Emcorde House
Street [aenville Place
Post town %l[ Hill

County/Region mndon

N TR

Country
n Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator,
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number 8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tel! us about
Street another liquidator.
Post town
County/Region
Postcode ,_{1,7[_ ,_J_]—M]i
Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e 2w AR P2fofrfr

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signawre
X 'T\\ 0_ X

04/17 version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Zuzana Jedlicakova

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

[
| e Concorde House
| Grenville Place
|
P Ml Hil
County/Regian
Lpndon
= [N [W[7 [ [3[S[A[

Country

|nx

Telephone

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Westmount London Limited

on the 24 November 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name g\\-—“‘r& IQ)OLCA.L G*WL’TH: CoLt.-&oJJ
Signed ‘M/
Dated ,24,[ !LL_'U:?'




Westmount London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Aviva Commercial Finance Limited (5,776,018.00)

Deficiency c/d _...{5.776,019.00}

Assots sublect to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Berkiey Estates London Limited 410.00
Other Intarcompany Debtors 4,500,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferantial creditors

Signature - Date _ D44 ltL! P

41000
NIL

"~ 741000



Westmount London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 November 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated lo

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for praferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 410,00
Liabilities
Preferantial Creditors:-
___NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 410.00
Debls secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioaling Charge Creditors
e NIL
410.00
Estimatad prescribed part of net property whare appiicable (to carry forward} e NIL
Estimated total assets availabla for ficating charge hoiders 410.00
Debts secured by Roating charges post 14 September 2003
— e NiL
Estimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges 410,00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 410.00
Unsecured non-praferential claims (excluding any shortfall to ficating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 5.776.018.00
_§,776,019.00
Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards non-preferentlal creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {5,775.609.00)
Estimatad deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o {5.775.609.00)
Issued and calted up capitat
Ordinary Shareholders
— . 1,000,00
Estimated total deflclency/surpius as regards members {5,776,809.00)

Signature Date Q—UZ! W 4{}’




B80°6102 "3OA 108 Sdi

7y

co | adey

aimeubis

00'6L0'0LL"S Suielo) seuug |
00'610°922°S ANE LHN 'YIIMION ‘188415 ADLNG LE '9SNOH [BLNUsS pajw) asuRUL] IEIIBLLLICD BAIAY 0OvD
3 ssauppy SweN Aoy

sJo)pas) Auedwon - g
pajjwi] UOPUOT] JUNOLIISAAA
paywiT saje0ssy Jv8



0102 WA DS Sdl

L jo | abeg

ameubig

00°000°t 00°000'L DOO'L

00°000't

Buyjjej0) saug AseuipQ L

00°000'L  DO'000'L 000')

00'000'} AsupIO

134 NiM 'UVOPUOT "18BAS J8Yeg 65

9d dnougy pueydo)]  DOLH

saseys
dnpled dn peed JO ON

anjea
jeunuoy  edA]

$30.ppY

BuieN Aoy

sJeployaseys - 5
pa)ui} UOPUODT JUNOLWISA
pajjwin] sejenossy Opg




